
  

 

  

 
 

THE INSTITUTE OF 
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 
IN MALAWI

CERTIFICATE IN FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - JUNE 2024
                                                                       Morning 8:45am - 12:00pm                    Afternoon 1:45pm - 5:00pm
Tuesday 28 May 2024                                                                                                        FA1 - Business Communication
Wednesday 29 May 2024  FA4 - Business Accounting
Thursday 30 May 2024  FA 2 - Practical Mathematics & Computing
Friday  31 May 2024            FA3 - Business Knowledge

ACCOUNTING  TECHNICIAN DIPLOMA - JUNE 2024
Tuesday 28 May 2024   T1.3 - Business Mathematicss & Statistics    T1.2 - Communication    
Wednesday 29 May 2024           T2.4 - Company Law
Thursday 30 May 2024            T3.1 - Auditing
Friday  31 May 2024   T2.1 - Accounting/2         
Monday 3 June 2024   T3.3 - Taxation                                                                  
Tuesday 4 June 2024   T3.2 - Costing & Budgetary Control     T2.3 - Information Systems
Wednesday 5 June 2024  T2.2 - Economics         T3.4 - Management
Thursday 6 June 2024  T1.1 - Accounting/1       T1.4 - Business Law      

CA LEVEL 1 (KNOWLEDGE)  -  JUNE 2024
Thursday 30 May 2024           P5 - Assurance      
Friday  31 May 2024   P1 - Accounting Framework
Monday 3 June 2024   P6 - Principles of Taxation       P7 - Business & Finance    
Tuesday 4 June 2024   P3 - Management Information      
Thursday 6 June 2024  P8 - Financial Management  Accounting Skills & Competence P2 - Legal Framework

CA LEVEL 2 (PROFESSIONAL)  -  JUNE 2024
Booking window for June 2024 CBE –  22 April to 3 May 2024
Monday 3 June 2024   B4 - Tax Compliance       B5 - Public Sector Accounting
Monday 10 June 2024  B3 -  Audit & Assurance (2½) CBE      B2 - Financial Accounting & Reporting (3hrs) CBE
Wednesday 12 June 2024  B6 - Business Strategy & Technology (2½) CBE   B1 - Financial Management (2½) CBE

CA LEVEL 3 (FINAL) - JULY 2024
Booking window for July 2024 CBE – 20 May to 21 May 2024
Monday 22 July 2024   A1 - Corporate Reporting(3½hrs) CBE
Tuesday 23 July 2024   A2 - Strategic Business Management (3½hrs) CBE

The Institute of Chartered Accountants in Malawi  hereby publishes the timetable for the June 2024 examinations as follows: 


